
1st Player 2nd Player

1 一般 キタムネト 11 10254 アベサヤカ 7 18 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

2 5578 サトウコウタ 8 一般 フジクラヒデキ 6 14 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

3 一般 イガラシマサト 14 5596 ミツケミナ 9 23 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

4 5463 ハマダヤスシ 15 一般 シバヤマサトシ 5 20 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

5 一般 ソエダケンイチ 11 10255 ウジダイサク 8 19 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

6 10230 イケダアツシ 7 6998 ムラカミハルカ 6 13 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

7 11756 ヒロベタカシ 15 一般 ヒロベユリカ 5 20 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

8 7715 フクオカショウタ 15 8638 サワダユウスケ 14 29 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

9 一般 スガワラタケル 13 5571 ナカネダイスケ 10 23 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

10 一般 タキザワカツノリ 5 一般 モリカワミユキ 5 10 タキボクシングジム タキボクシングジム

11 7716 サワダタクヤ 13 5594 ミカミヤマナオミ 9 22 スコール タキボクシングジム

12 11715 ナリタユウイチ 10 5627 シブヤタクミ 7 17 D-space ストロベリーフィールズ

13 11720 スギサワタイキ 15 サシハライノリ 11 26 D-space いのりんち

14 5639 カイトウタカトシ 13 一般 セタカユウイチ 13 26 ストロベリーフィールズ ストロベリーフィールズ

15 5625 ナカムラケイイチ 15 5633 ハセガワヒロカズ 15 30 ストロベリーフィールズ ストロベリーフィールズ

16 5624 ササキオウスケ 18 5622 シバタカオリ 8 26 ストロベリーフィールズ ストロベリーフィールズ

17 5318 オザキマスオ 13 5580 ゴトウユウキ 8 21 Bar&Kitchen BLT cocktail bar g'day

18 5533 キタタカヒト 9 一般 ウエマツナオミ 6 15 AMIGO AMIGO

19 10242 スガワラカズトシ 15 5534 イチカワタイスケ 13 28 AMIGO AMIGO

20 7658 ミヤモトナオキ 8 7774 ナリタアイ 7 15 BOXCAFE BOXCAFE

21 7656 キノシタカナエ 9 5467 オオバアケミ 6 15 BOXCAFE BOXCAFE

22 5422 コベユウジ 14 7033 オオハシトモミ 5 19 BOXCAFE BOXCAFE

23 5465 トクイノリヤス 14 7654 オオタマナオヤ 9 23 BOXCAFE BOXCAFE

24 一般 ヤマカワリク 13 5454 シシボリヒロアキ 12 25 BOXCAFE BOXCAFE

25 7034 サギモリマサヒロ 13 7788 ミツイアケミ 12 25 BOXCAFE BOXCAFE

26 一般 キダキョウゴ 8 一般 キダレン 7 15 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

27 10257 ワタナベタクヤ 6 5573 サワダミキ 5 11 Bar&Kitchen BLT Bar&Kitchen BLT

28 一般 ヤマモトショウゴ 12 一般 ヤマモトユカリ 7 19 Liberte Liberte

29 7797 サワダタクヤ 8 7234 ミカミマサカズ 12 20 Liberte Liberte

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

ENTRY LOCATION
D-LEAGUE No.

TEAM
LEVEL

2nd Player LEVEL FLIGHTLEVEL

ダブルスエントリーリスト
No. D-LEAGUE No. 1st Player

第６回   富良野大会 



1 一般 キタムネト 11 Bar&Kitchen BLT

2 5578 サトウコウタ 8 Bar&Kitchen BLT

3 一般 フジクラヒデキ 6 Bar&Kitchen BLT

4 一般 イガラシマサト 14 Bar&Kitchen BLT

5 11756 ヒロベタカシ 15 Bar&Kitchen BLT

6 7715 フクオカショウタ 15 Bar&Kitchen BLT

7 8638 サワダユウスケ 14 Bar&Kitchen BLT

8 一般 スガワラタケル 13 Bar&Kitchen BLT

9 7716 サワダタクヤ 13 スコール

10 11720 スギサワタイキ 15 D-space

11 5639 カイトウタカトシ 13 ストロベリーフィールズ

12 一般 セタカユウイチ 13 ストロベリーフィールズ

13 5625 ナカムラケイイチ 15 ストロベリーフィールズ

14 5633 ハセガワヒロカズ 15 ストロベリーフィールズ

15 5624 ササキオウスケ 18 ストロベリーフィールズ

16 5627 シブヤタクミ 7 ストロベリーフィールズ

17 5571 ナカネダイスケ 10 Bar&Kitchen BLT

18 5318 オザキマスオ 13 Bar&Kitchen BLT

19 5580 ゴトウユウキ 8 cocktail bar g'day

20 5534 イチカワタイスケ 13 AMIGO

21 5422 コベユウジ 14 BOXCAFE

22 5465 トクイノリヤス 14 BOXCAFE

23 7654 オオタマナオヤ 9 BOXCAFE

24 一般 ヤマカワリク 13 BOXCAFE

25 5454 シシボリヒロアキ 12 BOXCAFE

26 7034 サギモリマサヒロ 13 BOXCAFE

27 一般 キダショウゴ 8 Bar&Kitchen BLT

28 一般 キダレン 7 Bar&Kitchen BLT

29 一般 ヤマモトショウゴ 12 Liberte

30 7797 サワダタクヤ 8 Liberte

31 7234 ミカミマサカズ 12 Liberte
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1 5569 ミツケミナ 9 Bar&Kitchen BLT

2 5594 ミカミヤマナオミ 9 タキボクシングジム

3 5622 シバタカオリ 8 ストロベリーフィールズ

4 7774 ナリタアイ 7 BOXCAFE

5 7656 キノシタカナエ 9 BOXCAFE

6 7788 ミツイアケミ 12 BOXCAFE

7 一般 ヤマモトユカリ 7 Liberte
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1 タカオカカズフミ Bar&Kitchen BLT

2 ミムラカズキ GEMSTONE
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1 オノチアリサ GEMSTONE
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